



February 11, 2023

To
The Department of Corporate Relations,
BSE Limited,
25th Floor, P.J. Tower,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Scrip ID: OSIAJEE

Scrip Code: 540198

Subject: Newspaper publication of un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Pursuant to regulation 30 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith copies of newspaper publication of extract of un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 published in "Financial Express" and "Desh Sewak" dated February 11, 2023.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For Osiajee Texfab Limited

Reema Saroya
Managing Director
DIN: 08292397

Encl.: as above

Osiajee Texfab Limited

CIN: L17299PB1995PLC055743

*Registered Office Address: 1043- 1043, Bahadurpur Gate Road, Near Maurya Palace, Hoshiarpur- 146001, Punjab, India
Contact No. +91-90565-53253 / E-Mail: csosiajee.textfab@gmail.com / Website: www.osiajeehdl.com*



UNITED BREWERIES LIMITED

Registered office: UB Tower, UB City, # 24, Vittal Mallya Road, Bengaluru - 560001

Phone: 080 - 45655000. Fax: 080 - 22211964, 22229488

CIN: L36999KA1999PLC025195 Email: ubinvestor@ubmail.com. Website: www.unitedbreweries.com

Rs. in Lakhs

Statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year to date ended December 31, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year to date ended		Year ended
	December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. INCOME						
(a) Revenue from operations (gross of excise duty)	3,70,049	3,67,351	3,51,185	12,57,008	9,45,921	13,12,392
(b) Other income	1,305	1,416	613	3,764	1,674	2,979
Total income	3,71,354	3,68,767	3,51,798	12,60,772	9,47,595	13,15,371
2. Expenses						
(a) Cost of materials consumed	88,632	90,246	72,877	3,11,802	1,87,068	2,70,729
(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	3,148	1,578	5,157	8,253	14,735	19,582
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	1,718	(2,461)	877	(1,639)	3,440	2,301
(d) Excise duty on sale of goods	2,08,747	1,99,120	1,92,906	6,83,604	5,32,994	7,28,548
(e) Employee benefits expense (refer Note 6)	10,335	9,521	11,043	29,454	29,974	38,755
(f) Contract employee expense	4,231	4,462	3,723	14,072	9,719	13,557
(g) Finance costs	160	99	369	342	1,228	1,478
(h) Depreciation and amortisation expense	5,023	5,204	5,303	15,987	16,395	21,719
(i) Other expenses	45,534	42,943	47,185	1,55,202	1,24,476	1,69,258
Total expenses	3,67,528	3,50,712	3,39,440	12,17,077	9,20,029	12,65,927
3. Profit before exceptional items and tax	3,826	18,055	12,358	43,695	27,566	49,444
4. Exceptional items (refer Note 8)	(3,312)	-	-	(3,312)	-	-
5. Profit/(loss) before tax	514	18,055	12,358	40,383	27,566	49,444
6. Tax expense						
(a) Current tax	1,810	4,353	3,420	11,945	8,022	13,203
(b) Deferred tax (credit)/charge	(1,115)	290	(164)	1,043	(686)	(367)
Total tax expense	695	4,643	3,256	10,902	7,336	12,836
7. Profit/(loss) for the period/year	(181)	13,412	9,102	29,481	20,230	36,608
8. Other comprehensive income/(loss) (OCI)						
Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss in subsequent periods						
Re-measurement gains/(losses) on defined benefit plans	(43)	1,142	(135)	32	202	80
Income tax effect on above	11	(288)	34	(8)	(51)	(20)
Total other comprehensive income/(loss), net of taxes	(32)	854	(101)	24	151	60
9. Total comprehensive income for the period/year	(213)	14,266	9,001	29,505	20,381	36,668
10. Profit for the period/year attributable to:						
Equity shareholders of the Holding Company	(197)	13,405	9,079	29,417	20,206	36,546
Non-controlling interest	16	7	23	64	24	62
	(181)	13,412	9,102	29,481	20,230	36,608
11. Total comprehensive income/(loss) (OCI) attributable to:						
Equity shareholders of the Holding Company	(32)	854	(101)	24	151	60
Non-controlling interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(32)	854	(101)	24	151	60
12. Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period/year attributable to:						
Equity shareholders of the Holding Company	(229)	14,259	8,978	29,441	20,357	36,606
Non-controlling interest	16	7	23	64	24	62
	(213)	14,266	9,001	29,505	20,381	36,668
13. Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Re.1 each)	2,644	2,644	2,644	2,644	2,644	2,644
14. Other equity						3,90,868
15. Earnings per equity share in Rs. (nominal value per share Re.1)**						
(a) Basic	(0.07)	5.07	3.43	11.13	7.64	13.82
(b) Diluted	(0.07)	5.07	3.43	11.13	7.64	13.82

** Not annualised for interim periods

See accompanying notes to the consolidated financial results

NOTES:

- The consolidated financial results of United Breweries Limited ("the Company" or "the Holding Company") and its subsidiary (together referred to as "the Group") together with its share of profit/(loss) of its associate for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 and the year to date period from April 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on February 8, 2023 and February 9, 2023, respectively, and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Holding Company. The consolidated financial results does not include the Holding Company's share of net profit/(loss) in respect of Kingfisher East Bengal Football Team Private Limited, an associate, which is considered as not material to the Group. The consolidated financial results for the quarter and year to date ended December 31, 2021 and year ended March 31, 2022 were reviewed/audited by previous auditors who had expressed an unqualified review conclusion/audit opinion.
- The consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable accounting standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended, and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
- As per Ind AS 108, operating segment is a component of the Company that engages in business activities, whose operating results are regularly reviewed by the Group's Chief Operating Decision Maker ("CODM") to make decisions about resources to be allocated to the segment and assess its performance; and for which discrete financial information is available. Accordingly, the Company has identified its operating segments, as below:
 - Beer - This segment includes manufacture, purchase and sale of beer including licensing of brands
 - Non-alcoholic beverages - This segment includes manufacture, purchase and sale of non-alcoholic beverages

Considering the seasonality of the business, the revenue and profits do not accrue evenly over the year in respect of aforesaid operating segments. The Group's CODM does not review assets and liabilities for each operating segment separately, hence segment disclosures relating to total assets and liabilities have not been furnished.
- The Holding Company received an order dated September 24, 2021 under Section 27 of the Competition Act, 2002 from the Competition Commission of India ("CCI") ("the CCI Order"), wherein the CCI concluded that the Holding Company and certain executives (including former executives) of the Holding Company contravened the provisions of Section 3 of the Competition Act, 2002. The CCI levied a penalty of Rs. 75,183 Lakhs on the Holding Company. On December 8, 2021, the Holding Company filed an appeal against the aforesaid CCI Order before the National Company Law Appellate Tribunal ("NCLAT"). The NCLAT vide its order dated December 22, 2021 granted a stay of the CCI Order during the pendency of the appeal, including recovery of the penalty imposed by the CCI, subject to deposit of 10% of the penalty amount by the Holding Company. The Holding Company has accordingly deposited Rs. 7,518 Lakhs in the form of Fixed Deposit Receipt (FDR) with the Registrar, NCLAT which is presented under "Other non-current assets". The FDR was valid till December 24, 2022 and as per NCLAT order dated December 8, 2022 the FDR aggregating to Rs. 7,793 Lakhs was renewed for another period of six months. On December 23, 2022 NCLAT passed its judgment and dismissed the appeals filed by the Holding Company and other appellants. The Holding Company has filed appeal against NCLAT order dated December 23, 2022 before the Supreme Court of India on January 30, 2023 under Section 53T of the Competition Act, 2002.
- Based on the advice of the external legal experts, the Holding Company is of the view that the Director General, the CCI and the NCLAT has not considered all aspects of its submissions particularly considering the nature of the regulations governing the manufacture, distribution and sale of beer in India. As advised by the Holding Company's external legal experts, the Holding Company has a strong case on merits, there exists uncertainty relating to the final outcome in this matter, which is dependent on judicial proceedings; and that it is not in a position to reliably estimate the final obligation relating to penalties, if any. Accordingly, no provision has been recorded in the books of account and the same has been considered as a contingent liability in accordance with Ind AS 37 - Provisions, Contingent Liabilities and Contingent Assets.
- The Bihar State Government ("the Government") vide its notification dated April 5, 2016 had imposed ban on trade and consumption of alcoholic beverages in the State of Bihar. The Holding Company had filed a writ petition with the High Court at Patna, requesting remedies and compensation for losses incurred on account of such abrupt notification, which was allowed by Patna High Court and against which the Government preferred a special leave petition before the Supreme Court of India. Further, the Government did not renew brewery licenses for the financial year 2017-18 onwards and consequently the Holding Company discontinued production of beer at Bihar. The matter is currently pending before the Supreme Court for final conclusion.
- During the financial year 2018-19, in order to maintain the assets in running condition, the Holding Company commenced manufacture of non-alcoholic beverages at its existing manufacturing facility at Bihar using its existing property, plant and equipment. The Holding Company carried out an impairment assessment of its property, plant and equipment and the recoverable amount for these property, plant and equipment is determined by an external valuer based on a fair value less cost of disposal calculation.
- Effective May 1, 2022, the Holding Company has closed its manufacturing operations from Bihar unit and has made alternative arrangement for manufacturing non-alcoholic beverages on contract basis with a third-party contractor, considering the economies of scale of operations for non-alcoholic beverages. The Holding Company has received a show cause notice dated June 25, 2022 from Bihar Industrial Area Development Authority (BIADA) for cancellation of its land lease at Bihar considering non-operation of the manufacturing unit. The Holding Company, based on legal advice, has filed its response to the said show-cause notice stating that there has been no violation of the BIADA Act and the notice to the Holding Company is not maintainable. BIADA thereafter, issued another show cause notice dated November 2, 2022 to start production within 30 days failing which the allotment of land would be cancelled forfeiting the allotment money. The Holding Company sought six months' time to commence production as per the Amnesty Scheme of BIADA. However, BIADA cancelled allotment of land to the Holding Company vide order dated December 16, 2022 against which the Holding Company has filed a writ before the High Court of Patna. The High Court vide order dated January 25, 2023 has directed to maintain status quo and also directed the Holding Company to file undertaking that it will commence commercial production in the unit. The Management is planning to restart production of non-alcoholic beverages in the unit. As at December 31, 2022, the carrying value of property, plant and equipment at Bihar is Rs. 9,110 Lakhs (net of impairment) based on fair value less cost of disposal calculation after considering contractual rights available to the Holding Company under the BIADA Act.
- Employee benefits expense for the year ended March 31, 2022 and December 31, 2022 includes severance pay of Rs. 1,748 Lakhs and Rs. 409 Lakhs respectively, paid/payable to certain employees of the Holding Company on separation.
- Based on an intimation received from a member of senior management of the Holding Company during the quarter ended June 30, 2022, the majority shareholder with the co-operation of the Holding Company initiated a review of the justification and appropriateness of commercial terms with certain distributors and vendors in certain states. During the quarter ended December 31, 2022, the review was concluded and based on the outcome of the review, no adjustments have been determined necessary to the unaudited consolidated financial results of the Holding Company for the quarter and for the nine months period ended December 31, 2022, on this account.
- The change in the operating models in the states of Tamil Nadu and Andhra Pradesh, has seen recent volumes decline in these states inter alia on account of the post integration review undertaken by Heineken. This resulted in lower cash inflows due to reduction in revenue, which triggered an impairment review being performed across property, plant and equipment of the breweries in the two states. As a result, the impacted assets were reviewed for impairment on an asset-by-asset basis and an impairment of Rs. 3,312 Lakhs was recorded on the property, plant and equipment for the two States. Management is reviewing opportunities to restore volumes in the states and, as such whilst there is no plan of restructuring as on date, potential risks of the Holding Company incurring additional costs remain.
- The Holding Company had received orders from the Debt Recovery Tribunal, Karnataka, Bangalore (DRT), whereby the Holding Company has been directed not to pay/release amounts that may be payable with respect to shares in the Holding Company held by an erstwhile director (including his joint holdings) and certain other shareholders, without its prior permission; accordingly, the Holding Company has withheld payment of Rs. 3,812 Lakhs (net of taxes) relating to dividend on aforesaid shares. Further, the Holding Company had received various orders from tax and provident fund authorities prohibiting the Holding Company from making any payment to an erstwhile director; accordingly the Holding Company has withheld payment of Rs. 45 Lakhs (net of TDS), relating to director commission and sitting fees payable to the aforesaid erstwhile director.
- The Code on Social Security, 2020 ("the Code") which would impact the contributions by the Group towards Provident Fund and Gratuity, has received Presidential assent in September 2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the date from which the Code will come into effect has not been notified. The Ministry of Labour and Employment (Ministry) has released draft rules for the Code on November 13, 2020 and has invited suggestions from stake holders which are under active consideration by the Ministry. The Group will complete its evaluation and will give appropriate impact in its consolidated financial results in the period in which the Code becomes effective and the related rules are published.
- Previous year/periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified to confirm with the classification adopted in these consolidated financial results.
- The consolidated financial results and notes are also available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website of the Company viz. www.unitedbreweries.com.

By the Authority of the Board,

Sd/-
Rishi Pardal
Managing Director

Place : Bengaluru
Date : February 9, 2023

SINTEX PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE :- In the premises of Sintex-BAPL Ltd., Near Seven Gama, Kalol (N.G.)-382 721
Web Site: www.sintexpastics.com, E-Mail: info@sintex-plastics.com • CIN : L74120GJ2015PLC084071 Tel. No. (02764) - 253500, 6358855979

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months	Corresponding
		31/12/2022	ended	Quarter ended
		(Unaudited)	31/12/2022	31/12/2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
(A) Extract Of Consolidated Financial Results				
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	251.25	804.50	665.37
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	37.12	(31.01)	(41.26)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	37.12	(31.01)	(41.26)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	36.25	(34.69)	(43.09)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	39.75	(22.76)	(120.07)
6.	Equity Share Capital	63.62	63.62	63.62
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.57	(0.55)	(0.68)
	2. Diluted:	0.57	(0.54)	(0.67)
(B) Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results				
a.	Total income from operations (Net)	0.61	2.54	0.91
b.	Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(3.79)	(11.07)	(10.69)
c.	Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(3.79)	(11.07)	(10.93)

Notes: 1. The Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on February 10, 2023.
2. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
3. Above is an extract of the detailed/full format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Third Quarter and Nine Month ended on 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the said Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE & NSE at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at www.sintexpastics.com.
4. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of P&L Account in accordance with IND AS Rules.
Date: February 10, 2023
Place: Ahmedabad
For SINTEX PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
AMIT D. PATEL, CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

VERTOZ ADVERTISING LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Vertoz Media Limited & Vertoz Media Private Limited)
Corporate Identity Number: L74120MH2012PLC226823
Registered & Corporate Office: 602, Avior Nirmal Galaxy, Opp. Johnson & Johnson, LBS Marg, Mulund (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400 080 | Tel: +91 22 6142 6030; Fax: +91 22 6142 6061
Website: www.vertoz.com; Email: compliance@vertoz.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	2,158.17	1,587.84	1,224.74	4,849.32	3,160.43	4,160.64
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items)	373.77	328.66	224.64	887.05	592.70	775.08
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	373.77	328.66	224.64	887.05	592.70	775.08
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional Items	320.22	232.69	176.20	693.30	427.60	610.35
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	386.18	297.19	176.90	912.67	413.44	596.74
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00
7.	Other Equity for the year	-	-	-	-	-	5,433.27
8.	Earnings per share of ₹ 10 each						
	(a) Basic (₹)	2.68	1.94	1.47	5.79	3.57	5.10
	(b) Diluted (₹)	2.68	1.94	1.47	5.79	3.57	5.10

Notes: 1. The Standalone Financial Results are available under the Investors section of our website at www.vertoz.com and under the Financial Results at Corporate section of www.nseindia.com. Key Standalone Financial information of the Company is under: www.nseindia.com.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	1,509.12	1,340.20	605.75	3,562.77	1,482.41	2,051.50
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	183.28	121.93	132.67	415.92	304.91	502.82
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	141.20	82.25	101.07	306.29	228.22	370.33

2. The above Unaudited Financial Results were, subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on records by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 9th February 2023.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 along with the Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors is available under the Investors section of our website at www.vertoz.com and under the Financial Results at the Corporate section of www.nseindia.com.

For Vertoz Advertising Limited
Sd/-
Zill Shah
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Place: Mumbai
Date: 09.02.2023

KANORIA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

"KCI Plaza", 6th Floor, 23C, Ashutosh Chowdhury Avenue, Kolkata-700 019
Phone No. +91 33 4031 3200 CIN : L24110WB1960PLC024910
Website : www.kanoriachem.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.

ਅਦਾਲਤ ਵਿੱਚ ਪੇਸ਼ ਹੋਣੀ ਚਾਹੀਦੀ ਹੈ। ਇਹ ਦਾਅਵਾ ਕਿ ਸੁਰੱਖਿਅਤ ਵਿੱਚ ਇੱਕ ਤਰ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਅਤੇ ਵਿੱਚ ਨਿਰਮਾਣੀ ਜਾਰੀ ਰੱਖੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ।
ਅੱਜ ਮਿਤੀ 7.02.2023 ਨੂੰ ਮੈਂ ਚਾਰਜਸ਼ੀਅਰ ਅਤੇ ਮਿੱਠੇ ਨਾਲ ਇਹ ਨਿਰਮਾਣ ਜਾਰੀ ਰੱਖੀ ਗਿਆ।

ਨਾਮ: 618/ਰੋਡ
ਸਮਾਂ: 7.2.2023

1. ਲਾਈਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ, 2. ਗਿਰਵੀ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ, 3. ਦਰਮਾ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ, 4. ਦਰਮਾ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ, 5. ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ, 6. ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ, 7. ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ, 8. ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ, 9. ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ, 10. ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ, 11. ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ, 12. ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ, 13. ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ, 14. ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ, 15. ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਨ ਸਿੱਧ

ਰੋਡ, ਨੇੜੇ ਸੀਤਾ ਮਾਤਾ ਮੰਦਰ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ, 2. ਸ੍ਰੀ ਅਸ਼ੋਕ ਲੁੱਧਾ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸ਼ੰਬੂ ਲੁੱਧਾ, 1149, ਡਰੇਸੀ ਰੋਡ, ਨੇੜੇ ਸੀਤਾ ਮਾਤਾ ਮੰਦਰ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ

30/9/17, 30/7/20, 30/5/22, 29/7/20, 446/464, 447/465, 454/472, ਰਾਹੀਂ ਜਾਂ ਸਿੱਧੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਬਾਗਾਂ, ਜੋ ਜੇ. ਸਿੰ. ਵੇਈਕਾ ਇੰਟਰ ਸੀਮਤੀ ਅਨਿਤਾ ਲੁੱਧਾ ਦੀ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਬੰਬੂ ਲਾਲ ਲੁੱਧਾ (ਮਰ)

ਸ੍ਰੀ ਕਰਨ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਰਿਪੀ ਰਾਮ ਅਤੇ ਗਣੀ ਪਤਨੀ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਕਰਨ (ਕਰਜਦਾਰ/ਹਾਈਪੋਥੈਕਟਰ/ਗਰੇਟਰ) ਵਾਸੀ ਮਕਾਨ ਨੰ 230/9, ਮਧੂ ਮੰਗਤ ਗਲੀ, ਨੇੜੇ ਮਧੂ ਮੰਗਤ ਹਸਪਤਾਲ, ਦੋਹਾਹਾ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ 141421

ਗਿਰਵੀਕਾਰ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਕਰਨ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਨੰ 230/9, ਮਧੂ ਮੰਗਤ ਹਸਪਤਾਲ, ਦੋਹਾਹਾ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ ਵੱਲ 3.0 L4 ਦਾ ਰਜਿਸਟਰੇਸ਼ਨ ਨੰ PB MBJ11JV51050421 1KDU791386 ਬਰੀਦ ਵਿਖੇ ਰਲੇਵਾਂ ਹੋ ਗਿਆ

ਮਿਤੀ : 10.2.2023

ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ ਅਸਟੇਟ ਅਤੇ ਇਨਵੇਸਟਮੈਂਟ ਆਫ਼ ਸਿਕਿਓਰਟੀ ਇਵੈਂਟ ਆਫ 2002 ਤਹਿਤ ਜਾਰੀ ਕਾਰ ਯੁਕਮ (ਸਬਪਤ) ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਆਰਡਰ ਨੰ 14 ਰਾਹੀਂ ਮਿਤੀ 9.5.2022 ਨੂੰ ਲਿਆ ਗਿਆ ਸੀ। ਇਹ ਕਿ ਕਬਜ਼ੇ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਤਕ ਤੁਹਾਨੂੰ ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਚੱਲ ਮੱਦਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਹਟਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਕੋਈ ਮੌਕੇ ਦਿਤੇ ਗਏ। ਇਹ ਵੀ ਤੁਸੀਂ ਦੇ ਪ੍ਰੀ-ਸਿੱਧੀ ਤੋਂ ਚੱਲ ਮੱਦਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਹਟਾਉਣ ਵਿਖੇ ਅਸਫਲ ਰਹੇ। ਸੋ ਸਬਪਤਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਇਹ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਇਸ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੇ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ਨ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਤੋਂ 7 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ ਇਸ ਨੂੰ ਹਟਾ ਲੈਣ ਅਤੇ ਬਾਹ ਨੂੰ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਕਰਨ, ਜਿਸ ਵਿੱਚ ਅਸਫਲ ਰਹਿਣ 'ਤੇ ਸਾਡੇ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਉਕਤ ਮੱਦਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਕੋਈ ਹੋਰ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਜਾਰੀ ਕੀਤੇ ਬਗੈਰ ਆਪਣੀਆਂ ਅਤੇ ਦਾਅਵਾ ਰਹਿਤ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੀ ਤਰ੍ਹਾਂ ਇਸ ਦਾ ਨਿਪਟਾਰਾ ਕਰ ਦਿਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ।

ਸਥਾਨ: ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ, ਮਿਤੀ : 11.2.2023

ਓਸਿਆਜੀ ਟੈਕਸਟਟੈਬ ਲਿਮਿਟਡ

ਸੀਆਈਐਨ ਨੰ : L17299PB1995PLC055743
ਰਜਿ. ਦਫਤਰ ਪਤਾ : 1043-1043, ਬਹਾਦੁਰਪੁਰ ਗੇਟ, ਰੋਡ, ਨੇੜੇ ਮੋਹਾ ਪੈਲੇਸ, ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ - 146001,
ਈਮੇਲ : csosiajee.texttab@gmail.com, ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ: www.osiajeehd1.com

ਮਿਤੀ 31 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2022 ਨੂੰ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਏ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਅਤੇ ਨਿਮਾਹੀ ਦੇ ਅਟਪਬਤਾਲੇ ਸਟੈਟਸਟੇਟਿਸਟਿਕ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ (ਰੁ. ਲੱਖ 'ਚ)

ਵੇਰਵੇ	ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ 31.12.2022 (ਅਟਪਬਤਾਲੇ)	ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ 30.9.2022 (ਅਟਪਬਤਾਲੇ)	ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ 31.12.2021 (ਅਟਪਬਤਾਲੇ)	ਨਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ 31.12.2021 (ਅਟਪਬਤਾਲੇ)	ਨਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ 31.12.2021 (ਅਟਪਬਤਾਲੇ)	ਸਾਲ ਖਾਤਮਾ 31.3.2022 (ਪਬਤਾਲੇ)
ਕਾਰੋਬਾਰ ਤੋਂ ਕੁੱਲ ਆਮਦਨ ਤੋਂ (ਸੁੱਧ)	18.93	20.58	2.00	79.51	210.81	215.81
ਸੁੱਧ ਲਾਭ/ਹਾਨੀ) ਸਮੇਂ ਲਈ ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ	2.54	7.24	(8.37)	12.53	5.66	2.09
ਸੁੱਧ ਲਾਭ/ਹਾਨੀ) ਸਮੇਂ ਲਈ ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ	2.54	7.24	(8.37)	12.53	5.66	1.55
ਕੁੱਲ ਵਿਆਪਕ ਆਮਦਨ/ਹਾਨੀ) ਸਮੇਂ ਲਈ	2.54	7.24	(8.37)	12.53	5.66	1.55
ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਵਿਆਪਕ ਆਮਦਨ/ਹਾਨੀ) ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ						
ਸੁਨੀਤੀ ਬੇਅੰਤ ਪੂੰਜੀ ਰਾਖਵੇਂ ਅਤੇ ਵਾਧੂ	540.00	540.00	540.00	540.00	540.00	540.00
ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਆਮਦਨ (ਕੋਸ ਵੈਲਿਊ ਗੁਣਾ 10/-ਕੋਸ)	0.05	0.13	-0.155	0.23	0.10	0.03

ਪੰਜਾਬ ਨੈਸ਼ਨਲ ਬੈਂਕ

ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਸਹਾਇਤਾ ਸੰਦੇਹ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਪੀਐੱਨਬੀ ਰਾਹੀਂ, ਦੁਬੀ ਸੇਵਾ ਨੰ 0172-5065218-219, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ

ਅੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੀ ਵਿਕਰੀ ਲਈ ਈ-ਨਿਲ

ਸੁਰੱਖਿਅਤ ਨਿਵੇਸ਼ਣ ਦੀ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਵਿੱਚ ਤੁਹਾਨੂੰ

ਸਿਕਿਓਰਟੀ ਐਂਡ ਰਿਕੋਮੈਂਡੇਸ਼ਨ ਆਫ਼ ਟ੍ਰਾਸਟੀਆ ਐਂਡ ਇਨਵੇਸਟਮੈਂਟ ਇਵੈਂਟ ਆਫ 2002 ਦੇ ਕੁਲ 8(6) ਨਾਲ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ਿਤ ਜਾਣ ਤਹਿਤ ਆਪਣੇ ਮਨ ਸਹਾਏ ਅਤੇ ਖਾਸਕਰ, ਕਰਜਦਾਰਾਂ, ਗਿਰਵੀਕਾਰਾਂ, ਗਰੰਟਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਇਹ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦਿਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਹੇਠ ਦਰਸਾਈ ਜਾਣ ਵਾਲੇ ਅਧਿਕਾਰ ਅਫਸਰ ਨੇ ਕੋਮਰਸ਼ੀਅਲ/ਬੈਂਕਿੰਗ (ਜੋ ਵੀ ਲਾਗੂ) ਕਰਮਾ ਨੂੰ ਲਿਆ ਸੀ, ਨੂੰ 'ਜਿਵੇਂ ਜੇ ਹੋ', 'ਜਿਵੇਂ ਵਲੋਂ' ਬਕਾਇਆ ਕਰਮ ਦੀ ਅਦਾਇਗੀ ਲਈ ਹੇਠ ਸਾਰਣੀ ਵਿਖੇ ਦਰਸਾਈ ਮਿਤੀ ਨੂੰ ਵੇਚੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ। ਰਾਖਵੀਂ ਕਮਿਸ਼ਨ ਅਤੇ ਚਿੱਠੀ ਪੇਟਰੀਆਂ।

ਸੁਰੱਖਿਅਤ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੀ ਵਿਕਰੀ

ਲਾਟ ਨੰ.	ਕਰਜਦਾਰਾਂ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਬੈਂਕ ਸ਼ਾਖਾ ਦਾ ਵੇਰਵਾ	ਅੱਲ ਗਿਰਵੀ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦਾ ਵੇਰਵਾ ਅਤੇ ਮਾਲਕ/ਗਿਰਵੀਕਾਰ	ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਐਕਟ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ	ਨਿਲਾਮੀ ਮਿਤੀ
1.	ਹਰਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ, ਨਰਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਲਾਹੜਾ ਤਿੰਦਰ ਕੋਰ, ਫਲੈਟ ਨੰ 604, ਟਾਵਰ 5, 6ਵੀਂ ਮੰਜਿਲ, ਗੋਲਡਨ ਅਸਟੇਟ ਜੀਓਕਪੁਰ 140503, ਬੁੱਚਾ : ਸੈਕਟਰ 9 ਡੀ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ	ਫਲੈਟ ਨੰ 604, ਮਿਟਰੀ 1597 ਵਕਰਾ ਡੂਟ ਸਿੱਧੀ ਟਾਵਰ ਨੰ 5, 6ਵੀਂ ਮੰਜਿਲ, ਗੋਲਡਨ ਅਸਟੇਟ ਜੀਓਕਪੁਰ, ਜਿਲਾ ਐਸਟੇਟਸ ਨਗਰ	Rs. 31,13,782 1.3.2022 ਤੋਂ ਹੋਰ	03.2023 ਜੋ 11:00 ਆਮ 4:00 ਜੋ ਤੱਕ

ਨੋਟ : ਆਈਐੱਸ ਲਈ ਸਿੱਧ ਵਿਕਰੀ : ਪੰਜਾਬ ਨੈਸ਼ਨਲ ਬੈਂਕ, ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫਸਰ : ਸ੍ਰੀ ਰਾਜੀਵ ਚਿੰਨੋਜ, ਚੀਫ ਮੈਨੇਜਰ, ਸਕਲ ਸਕਰ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਵੇਵਰਾ : ਪੰਜਾਬ ਨੈਸ਼ਨਲ ਬੈਂਕ, ਬੁੱਚ ਦਫਤਰ : ਸੈਕਟਰ 17ਐ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ, ਖਾਤਾ ਨੰ: 0087002100980720, ਆਈਐੱਸਐਸ ਕੋਡ PUN80008

ਈ-ਨਿਲਾਮੀ ਵਿਕਰੀ ਦੀਆਂ ਨਿਯਮ ਤੇ ਸ਼ਰਤਾਂ :
ਵਿਕਰੀ ਸਿਕਿਓਰਟੀ ਇਵੈਂਟ (ਨਿਕੋਮੈਕਸਟੇਟ) ਕੁਲ 2002 ਤਹਿਤ ਦਰਸਾਏ ਨਿਯਮ ਤੇ ਸ਼ਰਤਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਹੇਠ ਦਰਸਾਏ ਹੋਰ ਸ਼ਰਤਾਂ ਦਾ ਵਿਸ਼ਾ ਹੋਵੇਗੀ।
1. ਜਾਇਦਾਦ 'ਜਿਵੇਂ ਜੇ ਹੋ', 'ਜਿਵੇਂ ਜੇ ਹੋ', 'ਜਿਵੇਂ ਜੇ ਹੋ' ਦੇ ਅਧਾਰ 'ਤੇ ਵੇਚੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ।
2. ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਸਾਰਣੀ ਵਿਖੇ ਦਰਸਾਇਆ ਗਿਆ ਸੁਰੱਖਿਅਤ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦਾ ਵੇਰਵਾ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫਸਰ ਦੀ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਵਿਚ ਸਹੀ ਹੈ, ਪ੍ਰੰਤੂ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫਸਰ ਦੀ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਵਿਚ ਸਹੀ ਹੈ।
3. ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨਿਕੋਮੈਕਸਟੇਟ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਈ-ਨਿਲਾਮੀ ਪੇਟਰੀਫਾਮ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਵੇਚਾਈਟ <https://www.mstcecommerce.com> ਤੇ ਮਿਤੀ 17.3.2023 ਵਿਕਰੀ ਦੀਆਂ ਨਿਯਮ ਤੇ ਸ਼ਰਤਾਂ ਦੇ ਪੂਰੇ ਵੇਰਵੇ ਲਈ ਫਿਰ ਪਹੁੰਚ ਕਰੋ : <https://www.ibepi.in>, <https://www.mstcecommerce.com>

ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਐਕਟ 2002 ਦੇ ਕੁਲ 8(6) ਤਹਿਤ 30

ਸਕਾਦਾਰ/ਗਰੰਟਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਇਹ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦਿਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਉਹ ਚਾਰਜਸ਼ੀਅਰ ਕਰਮ ਸਿੱਧ ਤੱਕ ਦਾ ਬਦਲਾ ਸਿੱਧ ਅਤੇ ਅੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੀ ਅਦਾਇਗੀ ਲਈ ਜਿੰਦਗੀ ਵਿੱਚ ਜਿੰਦਗੀ ਵਿੱਚ ਅਤੇ ਖਰੀਦੇ ਜਾਣਗੇ।

ਨੋਟ : ਆਈਐੱਸ ਦੀ ਨਿਰੀਖਣ ਮਿਤੀ 9.3.2023 ਤੋਂ 14.3.2023 ਸਵੇਰੇ 11:00 ਵਜੇ ਤੋਂ ਆਮ 4:00 ਵਜੇ ਤੱਕ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ।

ਮਿਤੀ : 10.2.2023
ਸਥਾਨ : ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ

ਕੁਰਿਟੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਸੁਰੱਖਿਅਤ ਅਤੇ ਗਰੰਟਰਾਂ

ਅਤੇ ਗਰੰਟਰਾਂ

ਪੇਟਰੀਆਂ।

ਨੋਟ : 1. ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਐਕਟ ਸੇਠੀ (ਲਿਸਟਿੰਗ ਓਥਲੀਗੇਸ਼ਨ ਐਂਡ ਅਦਰ ਡਿਸਕਲੋਚਰ ਰਿਕਾਰਡਿੰਗ) ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 2015 ਦੇ ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 33 ਤਹਿਤ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਚਿਵਿਟੀ ਵਿਖੇ ਦਰਸਾਏ ਗਏ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ ਹਨ। ਮਿਤੀ 31 ਦਸੰਬਰ 2022 ਨੂੰ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਏ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮੇ ਦੇ ਅਟਪਬਤਾਲੇ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ ਵੇਰਵਾ ਐਸਟੇਟ ਦੀ ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ www.bseindia.com ਅਤੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੀ ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ www.osiajeehd1.com 'ਤੇ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹਨ। 2. ਇਹ ਪਬਤਾਲੇ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਨਤੀਜੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਐਕਟ 2013 ਦੇ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 133 ਜਿਸ ਨੂੰ ਸਬਪਤ ਜਾਰੀ ਨਿਯਮਾਂ ਨਾਲ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ਿਤ ਜਾਣ ਤਹਿਤ ਦਰਸਾਏ ਇਕੋਮੈਕਸਟੇਟ ਅਕਾਊਂਟਿੰਗ ਸਟੈਟਸਟਿਕ (ਆਈਐੱਸਐੱਸਐੱਸਐੱਸਐੱਸ) ਅਤੇ ਸੇਠੀ (ਲਿਸਟਿੰਗ ਓਥਲੀਗੇਸ਼ਨ ਐਂਡ ਅਦਰ ਡਿਸਕਲੋਚਰ ਰਿਕਾਰਡਿੰਗ) ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 2015 ਦੇ ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 33 ਮੁਤਾਬਿਕ ਤਿਆਰ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਹਨ। 3. ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਨਤੀਜੇ ਆਡਿਟ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਜਾਂਚੇ ਗਏ ਅਤੇ ਇਸ ਉਪਰੰਤ ਮਿਤੀ 9 ਫਰਵਰੀ 2023 ਨੂੰ ਮੀਟਿੰਗ ਵਿਖੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਬੋਰਡ ਆਫ਼ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰਾਂ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਮਨਜ਼ੂਰ ਅਤੇ ਰਿਕਾਰਡ ਵਿੱਚ ਲਏ ਗਏ। ਇਹ ਨਤੀਜੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਸਟੇਚੂਰੀ ਆਡਿਟਰਾਂ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਆਡਿਟ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ। 4. ਕੰਪਨੀ ਸਿੱਧ ਇੱਕ ਸੇਕਮੈਂਟ ਵਿੱਚ ਕਾਰੋਬਾਰ ਕਰਦੀ ਹੈ ਜੋ ਸੇਕਮੈਂਟ ਮੁਤਾਬਿਕ ਐਕਟ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ਿਤ ਨਹੀਂ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ। 5. ਪਿਛਲੇ ਸਾਲ ਦੇ ਐਕਟ ਜਿੱਥੇ ਵੀ ਜ਼ਰੂਰੀ ਹਨ ਮੌਜੂਦਾ ਸਾਲ ਦੇ ਅੰਕੜਿਆਂ ਦੀ ਪੁਸ਼ਟੀ ਲਈ ਗੈਰਗੁੱਪ/ਗੈਰਲਾਜ਼ੀਵਾਈ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ। 6. ਕੰਪਨੀ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਵਿਖੇ ਸਹਾਇਕ ਕੰਪਨੀ 'ਓਸਿਆਜੀ ਐਂਡ ਟੈਕਸਟਟੈਬ ਲਿਮਿਟਡ' ਦੇ ਨਤੀਜੇ ਸ਼ਾਮਲ ਹਨ।

7. ਕਨਸਲੀਡੇਟਡ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਨਤੀਜੇ :

(ਰੁ. ਲੱਖ 'ਚ)

ਵੇਰਵੇ	ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ 31.12.2022 (ਅਟਪਬਤਾਲੇ)	ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ 30.9.2022 (ਅਟਪਬਤਾਲੇ)	ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ 31.12.2021 (ਅਟਪਬਤਾਲੇ)	ਨਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ 31.12.2021 (ਅਟਪਬਤਾਲੇ)	ਨਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ 31.12.2021 (ਅਟਪਬਤਾਲੇ)	ਸਾਲ ਖਾਤਮਾ 31.3.2022 (ਪਬਤਾਲੇ)
ਕਾਰੋਬਾਰ ਤੋਂ ਕੁੱਲ ਆਮਦਨ ਤੋਂ (ਸੁੱਧ)	70.74	61.88	39.24	193.50	248.05	298.93
ਸੁੱਧ ਲਾਭ/ਹਾਨੀ) ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ	54.23	26.66	24.00	101.22	38.03	71.38
ਸੁੱਧ ਲਾਭ/ਹਾਨੀ) ਸਮੇਂ ਲਈ ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ	54.23	26.66	24.00	101.22	38.03	70.84
ਕੁੱਲ ਵਿਆਪਕ ਆਮਦਨ	54.23	26.66	24.00	101.22	38.03	70.84
ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਆਮਦਨ (ਕੋਸ ਵੈਲਿਊ ਗੁਣਾ 10/-ਕੋਸ)	1.00	0.49	0.44	1.87	0.70	1.31

ਲਈ ਓਸਿਆਜੀ ਟੈਕਸਟਟੈਬ ਲਿਮਿਟਡ
ਸਹੀ :
ਚੀਫ ਮੈਨੇਜਰ
ਮੈਨੇਜਿੰਗ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰ
ਐਸਟੇਟ ਨੰ : 08292397

ਸਥਾਨ: ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ
ਮਿਤੀ: 9-02-2023